
From: Newman, Jordan <jnewman@aging.sc.gov>
To: Zavoras, Catherine <cZavoras@aging.sc.gov>

Bailey, Jalawnda <jbailey@aging.sc.gov>
Beard, Rene <rbeard@aging.sc.gov>
Dickinson, Gerry <gdickinson@aging.sc.gov>
Ellison, Ruchelle <rellison@aging.sc.gov>
Grant, Pamela <grantp@aging.sc.gov>
Hightower, Paula <hightowr@aging.sc.gov>
Jones, Sherhonda <sjones@aging.sc.gov>
Keller, Tammy <tkeller@aging.sc.gov>
Kelly, LaWandra <lkelly@aging.sc.gov>
Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>
Capers, LaChandra <lcapers@aging.sc.gov>
McJunkins, Sean <smcjunkins@aging.sc.gov>
Pondy, Kevin <pondyk@aging.sc.gov>
Rivers, Denise <riversd@aging.sc.gov>
Roberts, John <robertsj@aging.sc.gov>
Eskew, Sandra <seskew@aging.sc.gov>
Sims, Kevin <ksims@aging.sc.gov>
Turner, Sonya <sturner@aging.sc.gov>
Stegall, Patrick <pstegall@aging.sc.gov>
Stroman, Susan <sstroman@aging.sc.gov>
Strong, Crystal <cstrong@aging.sc.gov>
Van Cleave, Jennifer <jvancleave@aging.sc.gov>
Watson, Dale <dwatson@aging.sc.gov>
Wolf, Anne <awolf@aging.sc.gov>
Wray, Joey <jwray@aging.sc.gov>
Shavo, Katherine <kshavo@aging.sc.gov>
Wingfield, Paula <pwingfield@aging.sc.gov>
Harkins, Matt <mharkins@aging.sc.gov>
Ford, Elizabeth <meford@aging.sc.gov>
Roberts, Courtney <croberts@aging.sc.gov>
Valentin, Angela <avalentin@aging.sc.gov>
Shealy, Boyd <bshealy@ohr.sc.gov>
Marie Waller (mariewaller@scsenate.gov) <mariewaller@scsenate.gov> 

Date: 2/5/2015 2:03:45 PM
Subject: ALERT: Active Shooter

Good afternoon,

For you information and safety, please be aware that there is currently reports of an active shooter on the USC
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campus at the new School of Public Health. Please see the information shared by SCEMD:

Carolina Alert @CarolinaAlert

SHOOTING AT NEW SCHOOL OF PUBLIC HEALTH. Remain indoors. Obey officials. http://Sc.
edu/carolinaalert

Retweeted by SCEMD

Please be sure to use caution and remain indoors until more information becomes available.

Jordan

Jordan Newman
Program Manager
Information and Referral Assistance
South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350
Columbia, SC 29201
Phone 803-734-0533, Fax 803-734-9887
Jnewman@aging.sc.gov

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic email may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and/or otherwise protected from
disclosure to anyone other than its intended recipient(s). Any dissemination or use of this electronic mail or its contents by persons other than the 
intended recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email so 
that we may correct our internal records. Please then delete the original message.
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